Small Tray

Mozzarella Sticks $30.00 (36)

Chicken Tenders $30.00 (25)
Buffalo Wings $20.00 (25)
French Fries or $16.00
Onion Rings

House Salad

House Salad w/ Grilled Chicken
Caesar Salad

Caesar Salad w/ Grilled Chicken
Arugula Salad

Beverages

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Sierra Mist (2 liter)

Apple Juice/Fruit Punch/Lemonade(64 oz)

Juice Boxes (individual)
Bottled Water (8.0 0z)

Bottled Water (16.9 oz)

Appetizers

Large Tray
$60.00 (72)
$59.00 (50)
$40.00 (50)
$30.00
Small Large
$19.00 $30.00
$30.00 $40.00
$19.00 $30.00
$30.00 $40.00
$30.00 $45.00
(=
$3.00
$4.00
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00

Pizzas

Large Cheese ~ $14.00
Toppings $2.00

Available toppings include: pepperoni, sausage,

meatball, bacon, peppers, mushrooms, onions,
broccoli, olives, spinach
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Baked Ziti $36.00
Penne Vodka $36.00
Pasta w/ Marinara Sauce or $25.00
butter
Penne Ala Pollo $36.00
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs $36.00
Sausage and Peppers $36.00
Sandwiches
Small

Assorted Tray (Subs or Wraps) $40.00
Foot Subs $45.00 (3)

Large

$70.00
$70.00
$46.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Large
$80.00
$85.00 (6)

Feeds 10-15
Veggie Platter: $20.00

Carrots, cucumbers, broccoli, peppers, tomatoes, w/ ranch dip

Fruit Platter $20.00

Seasonal mix of melon and berries

Cheese Platter $30.00

Cheddar, American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack

Small Tray Large Tray

Chicken Parm $43.00 $83.00
Chicken Scarparielo $43.00 $83.00
Chicken Marsala $43.00 $83.00
Feeds 16-18 20-25 35-38

Ice Cream Cake $35.00 $40.00 $50.00

Party Favors!

Tumble Jungle Water Bottle (Empty) $3.00
Tumble Jungle Goodie Bag (Filled) $4.00
Tumble Jungle Water Bottle (Filled) $5.00

Fill includes an assortment of items such as sidewalk chalk, bubbles,
pencils, silicone bracelet, crayons, temporary tattoos, assorted candy
and other fun trinkets. Fill is subject to change at any time.

If you don’t see something that you would like, please ask and we will do our best to accommodate. Sorry, but no outside food is allowed aside

from the items specifically listed in our party policies.




