Appetizers



	Small Tray	Large Tray
Mozzarella Sticks	\$30.00 (36)	\$60.00 (72)
Chicken Tenders	\$30.00 (25)	\$59.00 (50)
Buffalo Wings	\$20.00 (25)	\$40.00 (50)
French Fries or Onion Rings	\$16.00	\$30.00

Salads



Beverages

Bottled Water (16.9 oz)

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Sierra Mist (2 liter)	\$3.00
Apple Juice/Fruit Punch/Lemonade(64 oz)	\$4.00
Juice Boxes (individual)	\$0.75
Bottled Water (8.0 oz)	\$0.75

Large Cheese \$14.00

Toppings \$2.00



Available toppings include: pepperoni, sausage meatball, bacon, peppers, mushrooms, onions, broccoli, olives, spinach

Pastas



	Small	Large
Baked Ziti	\$36.00	\$70.00
Penne Vodka	\$36.00	\$70.00
Pasta w/ Marinara Sauce or butter	\$25.00	\$46.00
Penne Ala Pollo	\$36.00	\$70.00
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs	\$36.00	\$70.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$36.00	\$70.00

Sandwiches

	Small	Large
Assorted Tray (Subs or Wraps)	\$40.00	\$80.00
Foot Subs	\$45.00 (3')	\$85.00 (6

Platters



Feeds 10-15

Veggie Platter: \$20.00

Carrots, cucumbers, broccoli, peppers, tomatoes, w/ ranch dip

\$20.00 Fruit Platter

Seasonal mix of melon and berries

Cheese Platter \$30.00

Cheddar, American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack



	Small Tray	Large Tray
Chicken Parm	\$43.00	\$83.00
Chicken Scarparielo	\$43.00	\$83.00
Chicken Marsala	\$43.00	\$83.00

Desserts



20-25 Feeds 16-18 35-38 Ice Cream Cake \$35.00 \$40.00 \$50.00

Party Favors!

Tumble Jungle Water Bottle (Empty) \$3.00 Tumble Jungle Goodie Bag (Filled) \$4.00 Tumble Jungle Water Bottle (Filled) \$5.00

Fill includes an assortment of items such as sidewalk chalk, bubbles. pencils, silicone bracelet, crayons, temporary tattoos, assorted candy and other fun trinkets. Fill is subject to change at any time.

If you don't see something that you would like, please ask and we will do our best to accommodate. Sorry, but no outside food is allowed aside from the items specifically listed in our party policies.

\$1.00